
Overall Finish Order Men - Age Groups Women - Age Groups Age Graded Overall

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time      Pace         InGroup      InSex    AGtime   AGpct     Bib# 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Ryan Bloom          Buffalo NY          0:17:06  0:05:30     1/M25-29        1/M    0:17:06  75.44%   157   
    2. Greg Avila-Shah     Lewiston NY         0:17:40  0:05:41     1/M15-19        2/M    0:16:38  77.52%   266   
    3. Sean Squire         Grand Island NY     0:17:55  0:05:46     1/M30-34        3/M    0:17:38  73.17%   238   
    4. Glenn Laderer       North Tonawanda NY  0:18:31  0:05:58     1/M45-49        4/M    0:16:20  79.01%   197   
    5. Joseph Norris       Tonawanda NY        0:18:45  0:06:02     2/M45-49        5/M    0:16:48  76.80%   258   
    6. Rick Sweeney        Youngstown NY       0:19:12  0:06:11     1/M40-44        6/M    0:18:01  71.63%   244   
    7. Abbey Lang          Lockport NY         0:19:23  0:06:14     1/F15-19        1/F    0:18:45  78.96%   256   
    8. Ronald Prabucki     Lockport NY         0:19:24  0:06:15     1/M50-54        7/M    0:16:42  77.27%   216   
    9. Stephanie Schmidt   Sanborn NY          0:19:32  0:06:17     1/F20-24        2/F    0:19:32  75.77%   233   
   10. Jim Christen        Lockport NY         0:19:36  0:06:19     2/M50-54        8/M    0:16:35  77.75%   288   
   11. Marc Parrilla       Buffalo NY          0:19:41  0:06:20     1/M11-14        9/M    0:17:54  72.09%   284   
   12. Gary Raby, Jr.      Lewiston NY         0:19:52  0:06:24     2/M30-34       10/M    0:19:49  65.10%   220   
   13. Jose Quiros         Medina NY           0:19:53  0:06:24     1/M35-39       11/M    0:19:13  67.15%   218   
   14. Michael Schmidt     Sanborn NY          0:19:55  0:06:25     3/M50-54       12/M    0:17:08  75.26%   232   
   15. Connor McArdle      Niagara Falls NY    0:19:57  0:06:25     2/M15-19       13/M    0:19:03  67.71%   205   
   16. Melissa Squire      Grand Island NY     0:19:59  0:06:26     1/F30-34        3/F    0:19:53  74.40%   237   
   17. Sean Pratt          St Catherines ON    0:20:18  0:06:32     2/M25-29       14/M    0:20:18  63.55%   378   
   18. Tristan Guthrie     Wilson NY           0:20:19  0:06:32     2/M11-14       15/M    0:18:28  69.84%   188   
   19. Brenna Donovan      Youngstown NY       0:20:54  0:06:44     2/F15-19        4/F    0:20:28  72.33%   172   
   20. Kyle McGlynn        Lewiston NY         0:20:56  0:06:44     3/M15-19       16/M    0:19:24  66.51%   208   
   21. Joshua Susice       Niagara Falls NY    0:20:57  0:06:45     3/M25-29       17/M    0:20:57  61.58%   42    
   22. Nathan Roberts      North Tonawanda NY  0:20:59  0:06:45     2/M35-39       18/M    0:20:32  62.81%   226   
   23. Christophe Dobmeier Niagara Falls NY    0:21:00  0:06:46     4/M15-19       19/M    0:20:03  64.32%   287   
   24. Mark Gallo          Ransomville NY      0:21:10  0:06:49     4/M50-54       20/M    0:17:55  72.00%   183   
   25. Donald Allender     Youngstown NY       0:21:12  0:06:49     5/M15-19       21/M    0:19:58  64.60%   152   
   26. Cj McGovern         Lewiston NY         0:21:17  0:06:51     6/M15-19       22/M    0:19:43  65.41%   209   
   27. David Sardo         Tonawanda NY        0:21:18  0:06:51     5/M50-54       23/M    0:18:38  69.24%   283   
   28. Wesley Trank        Wilson NY           0:21:35  0:06:57     7/M15-19       24/M    0:20:52  61.81%   246   
   29. Joseph Zito         Cheektowaga NY      0:21:40  0:06:58     3/M35-39       25/M    0:20:38  62.53%   254   
   30. Michael Fritz       Lewiston NY         0:21:44  0:07:00     8/M15-19       26/M    0:20:08  64.06%   377   
   31. Randy Brownlee      Appleton NY         0:21:49  0:07:01     3/M45-49       27/M    0:19:42  65.50%   77    
   32. Kenneth Wagner      Niagara Falls NY    0:21:57  0:07:04     2/M40-44       28/M    0:20:08  64.10%   280   
   33. Robert O'Lay        Lockport NY         0:21:58  0:07:04     1/M55-59       29/M    0:17:59  71.76%   296   
   34. John Cevaer         Youngstown NY       0:22:09  0:07:08     9/M15-19       30/M    0:20:31  62.85%   279   
   35. Tom Lepage          Youngstown NY       0:22:21  0:07:12     2/M55-59       31/M    0:18:27  69.93%   200   
   36. Brett Sippel        Youngstown NY       0:22:26  0:07:13     3/M40-44       32/M    0:21:03  61.30%   291   
   37. Rick Gagliardi      Lockport NY         0:22:27  0:07:14     3/M55-59       33/M    0:18:32  69.62%   79    
   38. Nick Ortiz          Youngstown NY       0:22:36  0:07:16    10/M15-19       34/M    0:20:56  61.60%   300   
   39. Larry Wallworth     Gasport NY          0:22:40  0:07:18     4/M35-39       35/M    0:21:54  58.90%   251   
   40. Matthew Devantier   North Tonawanda NY  0:22:45  0:07:19     5/M35-39       36/M    0:22:08  58.28%   171   
   41. Mitchell Sembert    Ransomville NY      0:22:49  0:07:21    11/M15-19       37/M    0:22:04  58.47%   295   
   42. Dante Aversa        Youngstown NY       0:22:56  0:07:23    12/M15-19       38/M    0:21:54  58.90%   375   
   43. Mark Winslow        Youngstown NY       0:22:58  0:07:24     6/M50-54       39/M    0:19:56  64.74%   274   
   44. Colton Stallard     Lewiston NY         0:23:01  0:07:25    13/M15-19       40/M    0:21:59  58.69%   243   
   45. Kate Madan          Wilson NY           0:23:11  0:07:28     1/F35-39        5/F    0:22:39  65.36%   201   
   46. Michael Willett     Buffalo NY          0:23:25  0:07:32     1/M60-64       41/M    0:18:40  69.10%   253   
   47. Jackie Vu           Buffalo NY          0:23:28  0:07:33    14/M15-19       42/M    0:22:06  58.36%   286   
   48. Erin Devantier      North Tonawanda NY  0:23:29  0:07:34     2/F30-34        6/F    0:23:23  63.31%   170   
   49. Dylan Zutell        Lewiston NY         0:23:35  0:07:35    15/M15-19       43/M    0:21:51  59.03%   255   
   50. Anthony Morreale    Lewiston NY         0:23:36  0:07:36     4/M25-29       44/M    0:23:36  54.67%   213   
   51. Mike Schiavetti     Ransomville NY      0:23:42  0:07:38    16/M15-19       45/M    0:22:38  57.00%   231   
   52. Sam Spritzer        Williamsville NY    0:23:49  0:07:40     4/M55-59       46/M    0:19:19  66.76%   236   
   53. R. Michael Stoll    Lockport NY         0:23:57  0:07:43     5/M55-59       47/M    0:19:46  65.26%   242   
   54. Bob Castleman       Basom NY            0:24:04  0:07:45     6/M55-59       48/M    0:20:02  64.39%   163   
   55. Cameron Flynn       Lewiston NY         0:24:07  0:07:46    17/M15-19       49/M    0:23:02  56.01%   179   
   56. Rachel McArdle      Niagara Falls NY    0:24:16  0:07:49     1/F40-44        7/F    0:23:25  63.18%   206   
   57. Claire Skowronski   Lewiston NY         0:24:19  0:07:50     1/F11-14        8/F    0:22:06  66.95%   273   
   58. Linda Christen      Lockport NY         0:24:22  0:07:51     1/F55-59        9/F    0:19:59  74.05%   289   
   59. De'Shawn Dade       Buffalo NY          0:24:37  0:07:55    18/M15-19       50/M    0:23:11  55.64%   285   
   60. Amber Custodi       Ransomville NY      0:24:45  0:07:58     3/F15-19       10/F    0:23:56  61.84%   281   
   61. Hans Steiniger      Lewiston NY         0:24:47  0:07:59     2/M60-64       51/M    0:19:45  65.29%   240   
   62. Gabriel Colangelo   Youngstown NY       0:24:55  0:08:01     3/M11-14       52/M    0:22:39  56.95%   167   
   63. Jack Dunn           Lewiston NY         0:25:09  0:08:06     4/M11-14       53/M    0:21:49  59.13%   174   
   64. Sam Fontanarosa     Lewiston NY         0:25:11  0:08:06    19/M15-19       54/M    0:23:43  54.38%   180   
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   65. Thomas McArdle      Niagara Falls NY    0:25:13  0:08:07     4/M40-44       55/M    0:23:29  54.95%   207   
   66. Gigi Ortiz          Youngstown NY       0:25:20  0:08:09     2/F11-14       11/F    0:23:28  63.05%   298   
   67. Brian Dowsey        Youngstown NY       0:25:35  0:08:14     7/M50-54       56/M    0:22:01  58.59%   268   
   68. William Duff        Lewiston NY         0:25:51  0:08:19     5/M11-14       57/M    0:23:30  54.89%   173   
   69. Chelsea Gunderson   Ransomville NY      0:26:12  0:08:26     4/F15-19       12/F    0:25:20  58.42%   282   
   70. Zachary Richbart    Lockport NY         0:26:19  0:08:28     6/M11-14       58/M    0:23:24  55.11%   224   
   71. John Clifford       Gasport NY          0:26:27  0:08:31     1/M65-69       59/M    0:20:21  63.41%   166   
   72. David Velarde       Buffalo NY          0:26:31  0:08:32     3/M60-64       60/M    0:21:08  61.02%   61    
   73. Michelle Stevens    Lewiston NY         0:26:40  0:08:35     2/F35-39       13/F    0:26:03  56.82%   241   
   74. Denis Shah          Lewiston NY         0:26:44  0:08:36     4/M45-49       61/M    0:24:08  53.45%   265   
   75. Donovan Brusino     Niagara Falls NY    0:26:46  0:08:37     7/M11-14       62/M    0:23:48  54.19%   261   
   76. Madison Dunn        Lewiston NY         0:26:53  0:08:39     3/F11-14       14/F    0:25:19  58.45%   176   
   77. Jim Garland         Buffalo NY          0:27:00  0:08:41     5/M45-49       63/M    0:23:48  54.19%   185   
   78. Jennifer Raby       Lewiston NY         0:27:08  0:08:44     2/F20-24       15/F    0:27:08  54.55%   219   
   79. Gary Raby, Sr.      Lewiston NY         0:27:08  0:08:44     4/M60-64       64/M    0:21:38  59.64%   186   
   80. Mary Gallo          Ransomville NY      0:27:13  0:08:46     3/F20-24       16/F    0:27:13  54.38%   276   
   81. William Berard Iii  Youngstown NY       0:27:15  0:08:46     8/M50-54       65/M    0:23:04  55.92%   156   
   82. Melissa Sippel      Youngstown NY       0:27:18  0:08:47     3/F35-39       17/F    0:26:40  55.50%   290   
   83. George Lange        Lewiston NY         0:27:20  0:08:48     5/M40-44       66/M    0:25:15  51.08%   198   
   84. Ashley Goodrich     Ransomville NY      0:27:22  0:08:49     4/F20-24       18/F    0:27:22  54.08%   299   
   85. Ann Marie Mang      Youngstown NY       0:27:24  0:08:49     2/F40-44       19/F    0:25:38  57.74%   202   
   86. Hayley Richbart     Lockport NY         0:27:25  0:08:49     5/F15-19       20/F    0:26:50  55.14%   223   
   87. Cody Fouts          Lewiston NY         0:27:25  0:08:49    20/M15-19       67/M    0:25:24  50.78%   181   
   88. Dylan Milbrand      Youngstown NY       0:27:25  0:08:49    21/M15-19       68/M    0:25:24  50.78%   212   
   89. Erik D'Anna         West Seneca NY      0:27:29  0:08:51     6/M35-39       69/M    0:26:22  48.93%   169   
   90. Lenee Bowes         Ransomville NY      0:27:35  0:08:53     4/F11-14       21/F    0:25:05  59.02%   76    
   91. Katherine Alexander North Tonawanda NY  0:27:41  0:08:55     1/F25-29       22/F    0:27:41  53.46%   151   
   92. Britney-Bay Croyle  Niagara Falls NY    0:27:51  0:08:58     6/F15-19       23/F    0:27:16  54.28%   259   
   93. Kelly Roberts       Barker NY           0:28:33  0:09:11     3/F40-44       24/F    0:26:43  55.41%   225   
   94. Ed Russell          East Amherst NY     0:28:33  0:09:11     1/M70-74       70/M    0:20:22  63.34%   228   
   95. Jessi Avila-Shah    Lewiston NY         0:28:40  0:09:14     1/F0-10        25/F    0:24:52  59.51%   264   
   96. Amy Golden          Lewiston NY         0:28:40  0:09:14     3/F30-34       26/F    0:28:28  52.00%   292   
   97. Kim Sembert         Ransomville NY      0:28:56  0:09:19     1/F45-49       27/F    0:26:49  55.20%   293   
   98. Garret Croyle       Niagara Falls NY    0:28:58  0:09:19     8/M11-14       71/M    0:26:20  48.99%   260   
   99. Mike Antonelli      Ransomville NY      0:28:59  0:09:20     5/M25-29       72/M    0:28:59  44.51%   154   
  100. John Paul Stewart   Lewiston NY         0:29:04  0:09:21     9/M11-14       73/M    0:25:51  49.90%   267   
  101. Christopher Sembert Ransomville NY      0:29:09  0:09:23     6/M45-49       74/M    0:26:19  49.02%   294   
  102. Sandra Hebeler      Sanborn NY          0:29:12  0:09:24     1/F60-64       28/F    0:22:02  67.15%   191   
  103. Therese Lang        Lockport NY         0:29:27  0:09:29     1/F50-54       29/F    0:25:46  57.45%   257   
  104. Garry Soehner       Clarence Center NY  0:29:35  0:09:31     2/M65-69       75/M    0:21:54  58.91%   235   
  105. Briana Thurman      Niagara Falls NY    0:29:36  0:09:32     4/F35-39       30/F    0:28:55  51.19%   245   
  106. Jonathan Hoover     Niagara Falls NY    0:29:44  0:09:34     7/M35-39       76/M    0:28:19  45.57%   194   
  107. Leigh Colangelo     Youngstown NY       0:29:46  0:09:35     2/F45-49       31/F    0:27:35  53.66%   168   
  108. Terri Macintosh     Lewiston NY         0:29:47  0:09:35     2/F50-54       32/F    0:25:05  59.02%   271   
  109. Louise Cadwalader   Lewiston NY         0:29:50  0:09:36     2/F60-64       33/F    0:22:51  64.79%   162   
  110. Russell Trippe      Niagara Falls NY    0:29:55  0:09:38     3/M65-69       77/M    0:22:35  57.11%   247   
  111. Rene Cevaer         Youngstown NY       0:29:59  0:09:39     3/F50-54       34/F    0:25:15  58.62%   277   
  112. Matthew Skurski     Lewiston NY         0:30:16  0:09:45     1/M0-10        78/M    0:23:52  54.05%   270   
  113. Tammy Skurski       Lewiston NY         0:30:16  0:09:45     5/F35-39       35/F    0:29:24  50.34%   269   
  114. Tim Finney          Wheatfield NY       0:30:23  0:09:47     6/M40-44       79/M    0:28:04  45.95%   178   
  115. Jordan Milbrand     Youngstown NY       0:30:24  0:09:47    22/M15-19       80/M    0:28:38  45.05%   211   
  116. Rosa Marino-Soehner Clarence Center NY  0:30:31  0:09:49     3/F60-64       36/F    0:22:42  65.19%   203   
  117. Taylor Aversa       Youngstown NY       0:30:43  0:09:53     7/F15-19       37/F    0:30:04  49.22%   374   
  118. Amanda Aversa       Youngstown NY       0:30:43  0:09:53     4/F40-44       38/F    0:29:27  50.26%   376   
  119. Eric Schultz        Lewiston NY         0:30:54  0:09:57     7/M45-49       81/M    0:28:07  45.88%   234   
  120. Angela Gallo        Ransomville NY      0:31:05  0:10:00     8/F15-19       39/F    0:30:45  48.13%   275   
  121. Carley Antonelli    Ransomville NY      0:31:37  0:10:11     2/F25-29       40/F    0:31:37  46.81%   272   
  122. Paul Hassall        Tonawanda NY        0:31:57  0:10:17     4/M65-69       82/M    0:24:07  53.48%   190   
  123. Stacy Bowman        Newfane NY          0:32:13  0:10:22     5/F40-44       41/F    0:30:53  47.92%   159   
  124. Taylor Gibson       Lewiston NY         0:32:15  0:10:23    23/M15-19       83/M    0:30:23  42.47%   187   
  125. Jennifer Stahlman   Lewiston NY         0:32:22  0:10:25     6/F40-44       42/F    0:30:17  48.88%   239   
  126. Robert Jeeves       Youngstown NY       0:32:34  0:10:29     7/M40-44       84/M    0:30:19  42.55%   195   
  127. Terri Josey         Niagara Falls NY    0:32:39  0:10:31     3/F45-49       43/F    0:29:37  49.97%   262   
  128. Carol Cevaer        Youngstown NY       0:32:42  0:10:32     4/F50-54       44/F    0:28:36  51.74%   278   
  129. James Pedlow        Grand Island NY     0:33:33  0:10:48     5/M60-64       85/M    0:26:17  49.09%   215   
  130. Janeanne Lepage     Youngstown NY       0:33:53  0:10:54     5/F20-24       45/F    0:33:53  43.68%   80    
  131. Jack Matheson       Niagara Falls NY    0:34:38  0:11:09     1/M80-99       86/M    0:20:10  63.94%   204   
  132. Lawson Wallworth    Gasport NY          0:35:27  0:11:25     2/M0-10        87/M    0:25:42  50.19%   252   
  133. Dusty Bloss         Youngstown NY       0:35:31  0:11:26     7/F40-44       46/F    0:33:14  44.54%   158   
  134. Emily Sembert       Ransomville NY      0:36:09  0:11:38     9/F15-19       47/F    0:34:31  42.87%   297   
  135. Jennifer Dunn       Lewiston NY         0:36:20  0:11:42     8/F40-44       48/F    0:34:17  43.16%   175   
  136. Heather Burger      Orchard Park NY     0:36:41  0:11:48     4/F30-34       49/F    0:36:25  40.64%   161   
  137. Corian Hess         Niagara Falls NY    0:36:41  0:11:48     3/F25-29       50/F    0:36:41  40.35%   193   
  138. George Pendergast   Niagara Falls NY    0:36:58  0:11:54     2/M70-74       88/M    0:25:59  49.63%   34    
  139. Russell Previte     N. Tonawanda NY     0:37:05  0:11:56     6/M60-64       89/M    0:29:34  43.64%   217   
  140. Kevin Gallagher     Grand Island NY     0:39:04  0:12:34     7/M60-64       90/M    0:30:52  41.79%   263   
  141. Cheryl Farr         Lowbanks ON         0:40:06  0:12:54     4/F45-49       51/F    0:35:57  41.17%   380   
  142. Sarah Anderson      Grand Island NY     0:40:45  0:13:07     9/F40-44       52/F    0:39:20  37.62%   153   
  143. Leticia Villalobos  Burt NY             0:41:33  0:13:22     5/F30-34       53/F    0:41:22  35.78%   249   
  144. Manuel Garcia       Burt NY             0:41:33  0:13:22     8/M35-39       91/M    0:40:40  31.72%   184   
  145. Kenneth Wakulich    Lowbanks ON         0:42:49  0:13:47     8/M60-64       92/M    0:34:26  37.46%   379   
  146. Anna Fulfaro        Williamsville NY    0:42:54  0:13:48     5/F45-49       54/F    0:39:45  37.23%   182   
  147. Tina Rath           Rushford NY         0:43:03  0:13:51     6/F45-49       55/F    0:39:03  37.90%   222   
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  148. Edye Radice         Tonawanda NY        0:43:03  0:13:51     1/F75-79       56/F    0:24:59  59.23%   221   
  149. William Austin      North Tonawanda NY  0:50:54  0:16:23     7/M55-59       93/M    0:42:01  30.70%   155   
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Women - Age Group Results Men - Age Groups Overall Finish Order Age Graded Overall

Women 0-10
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Jessi Avila-Shah    Lewiston NY          0:28:40   0:09:14     95    25/F

Women 11-14
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Claire Skowronski   Lewiston NY          0:24:19   0:07:50     57     8/F
    2. Gigi Ortiz          Youngstown NY        0:25:20   0:08:09     66    11/F
    3. Madison Dunn        Lewiston NY          0:26:53   0:08:39     76    14/F
    4. Lenee Bowes         Ransomville NY       0:27:35   0:08:53     90    21/F

Women 15-19
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Abbey Lang          Lockport NY          0:19:23   0:06:14      7     1/F
    2. Brenna Donovan      Youngstown NY        0:20:54   0:06:44     19     4/F
    3. Amber Custodi       Ransomville NY       0:24:45   0:07:58     60    10/F
    4. Chelsea Gunderson   Ransomville NY       0:26:12   0:08:26     69    12/F
    5. Hayley Richbart     Lockport NY          0:27:25   0:08:49     86    20/F
    6. Britney-Bay Croyle  Niagara Falls NY     0:27:51   0:08:58     92    23/F
    7. Taylor Aversa       Youngstown NY        0:30:43   0:09:53    117    37/F
    8. Angela Gallo        Ransomville NY       0:31:05   0:10:00    120    39/F
    9. Emily Sembert       Ransomville NY       0:36:09   0:11:38    134    47/F

Women 20-24
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Stephanie Schmidt   Sanborn NY           0:19:32   0:06:17      9     2/F
    2. Jennifer Raby       Lewiston NY          0:27:08   0:08:44     78    15/F
    3. Mary Gallo          Ransomville NY       0:27:13   0:08:46     80    16/F
    4. Ashley Goodrich     Ransomville NY       0:27:22   0:08:49     84    18/F
    5. Janeanne Lepage     Youngstown NY        0:33:53   0:10:54    130    45/F

Women 25-29
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Katherine Alexander North Tonawanda NY   0:27:41   0:08:55     91    22/F
    2. Carley Antonelli    Ransomville NY       0:31:37   0:10:11    121    40/F
    3. Corian Hess         Niagara Falls NY     0:36:41   0:11:48    137    50/F

Women 30-34
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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Place  Name                Town                Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Melissa Squire      Grand Island NY      0:19:59   0:06:26     16     3/F
    2. Erin Devantier      North Tonawanda NY   0:23:29   0:07:34     48     6/F
    3. Amy Golden          Lewiston NY          0:28:40   0:09:14     96    26/F
    4. Heather Burger      Orchard Park NY      0:36:41   0:11:48    136    49/F
    5. Leticia Villalobos  Burt NY              0:41:33   0:13:22    143    53/F

Women 35-39
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Kate Madan          Wilson NY            0:23:11   0:07:28     45     5/F
    2. Michelle Stevens    Lewiston NY          0:26:40   0:08:35     73    13/F
    3. Melissa Sippel      Youngstown NY        0:27:18   0:08:47     82    17/F
    4. Briana Thurman      Niagara Falls NY     0:29:36   0:09:32    105    30/F
    5. Tammy Skurski       Lewiston NY          0:30:16   0:09:45    113    35/F

Women 40-44
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Rachel McArdle      Niagara Falls NY     0:24:16   0:07:49     56     7/F
    2. Ann Marie Mang      Youngstown NY        0:27:24   0:08:49     85    19/F
    3. Kelly Roberts       Barker NY            0:28:33   0:09:11     93    24/F
    4. Amanda Aversa       Youngstown NY        0:30:43   0:09:53    118    38/F
    5. Stacy Bowman        Newfane NY           0:32:13   0:10:22    123    41/F
    6. Jennifer Stahlman   Lewiston NY          0:32:22   0:10:25    125    42/F
    7. Dusty Bloss         Youngstown NY        0:35:31   0:11:26    133    46/F
    8. Jennifer Dunn       Lewiston NY          0:36:20   0:11:42    135    48/F
    9. Sarah Anderson      Grand Island NY      0:40:45   0:13:07    142    52/F

Women 45-49
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Kim Sembert         Ransomville NY       0:28:56   0:09:19     97    27/F
    2. Leigh Colangelo     Youngstown NY        0:29:46   0:09:35    107    31/F
    3. Terri Josey         Niagara Falls NY     0:32:39   0:10:31    127    43/F
    4. Cheryl Farr         Lowbanks ON          0:40:06   0:12:54    141    51/F
    5. Anna Fulfaro        Williamsville NY     0:42:54   0:13:48    146    54/F
    6. Tina Rath           Rushford NY          0:43:03   0:13:51    147    55/F

Women 50-54
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Therese Lang        Lockport NY          0:29:27   0:09:29    103    29/F
    2. Terri Macintosh     Lewiston NY          0:29:47   0:09:35    108    32/F
    3. Rene Cevaer         Youngstown NY        0:29:59   0:09:39    111    34/F
    4. Carol Cevaer        Youngstown NY        0:32:42   0:10:32    128    44/F

Women 55-59
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Linda Christen      Lockport NY          0:24:22   0:07:51     58     9/F

Women 60-64
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Sandra Hebeler      Sanborn NY           0:29:12   0:09:24    102    28/F
    2. Louise Cadwalader   Lewiston NY          0:29:50   0:09:36    109    33/F
    3. Rosa Marino-Soehner Clarence Center NY   0:30:31   0:09:49    116    36/F

Women 75-79
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time      Pace    OvrAll   InSex

Page 4 of 9Jason Raby Memorial 5K

3/28/2016mhtml:file://C:\Users\0110tlecl24\AppData\Local\Temp\Temp1_JasonRaby5K2015Result...



--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Edye Radice         Tonawanda NY         0:43:03   0:13:51    148    56/F

Top of Page 

Men - Age Group Results Women - Age Groups Overall Finish Order Age Graded Overall

Men 0-10
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Matthew Skurski     Lewiston NY         0:30:16  0:09:45    112    78/M
    2. Lawson Wallworth    Gasport NY          0:35:27  0:11:25    132    87/M

Men 11-14
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Marc Parrilla       Buffalo NY          0:19:41  0:06:20     11     9/M
    2. Tristan Guthrie     Wilson NY           0:20:19  0:06:32     18    15/M
    3. Gabriel Colangelo   Youngstown NY       0:24:55  0:08:01     62    52/M
    4. Jack Dunn           Lewiston NY         0:25:09  0:08:06     63    53/M
    5. William Duff        Lewiston NY         0:25:51  0:08:19     68    57/M
    6. Zachary Richbart    Lockport NY         0:26:19  0:08:28     70    58/M
    7. Donovan Brusino     Niagara Falls NY    0:26:46  0:08:37     75    62/M
    8. Garret Croyle       Niagara Falls NY    0:28:58  0:09:19     98    71/M
    9. John Paul Stewart   Lewiston NY         0:29:04  0:09:21    100    73/M

Men 15-19
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Greg Avila-Shah     Lewiston NY         0:17:40  0:05:41      2     2/M
    2. Connor McArdle      Niagara Falls NY    0:19:57  0:06:25     15    13/M
    3. Kyle McGlynn        Lewiston NY         0:20:56  0:06:44     20    16/M
    4. Christophe Dobmeier Niagara Falls NY    0:21:00  0:06:46     23    19/M
    5. Donald Allender     Youngstown NY       0:21:12  0:06:49     25    21/M
    6. Cj McGovern         Lewiston NY         0:21:17  0:06:51     26    22/M
    7. Wesley Trank        Wilson NY           0:21:35  0:06:57     28    24/M
    8. Michael Fritz       Lewiston NY         0:21:44  0:07:00     30    26/M
    9. John Cevaer         Youngstown NY       0:22:09  0:07:08     34    30/M
   10. Nick Ortiz          Youngstown NY       0:22:36  0:07:16     38    34/M
   11. Mitchell Sembert    Ransomville NY      0:22:49  0:07:21     41    37/M
   12. Dante Aversa        Youngstown NY       0:22:56  0:07:23     42    38/M
   13. Colton Stallard     Lewiston NY         0:23:01  0:07:25     44    40/M
   14. Jackie Vu           Buffalo NY          0:23:28  0:07:33     47    42/M
   15. Dylan Zutell        Lewiston NY         0:23:35  0:07:35     49    43/M
   16. Mike Schiavetti     Ransomville NY      0:23:42  0:07:38     51    45/M
   17. Cameron Flynn       Lewiston NY         0:24:07  0:07:46     55    49/M
   18. De'Shawn Dade       Buffalo NY          0:24:37  0:07:55     59    50/M
   19. Sam Fontanarosa     Lewiston NY         0:25:11  0:08:06     64    54/M
   20. Cody Fouts          Lewiston NY         0:27:25  0:08:49     87    67/M
   21. Dylan Milbrand      Youngstown NY       0:27:25  0:08:49     88    68/M
   22. Jordan Milbrand     Youngstown NY       0:30:24  0:09:47    115    80/M
   23. Taylor Gibson       Lewiston NY         0:32:15  0:10:23    124    83/M

Men 25-29
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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    1. Ryan Bloom          Buffalo NY          0:17:06  0:05:30      1     1/M
    2. Sean Pratt          St Catherines ON    0:20:18  0:06:32     17    14/M
    3. Joshua Susice       Niagara Falls NY    0:20:57  0:06:45     21    17/M
    4. Anthony Morreale    Lewiston NY         0:23:36  0:07:36     50    44/M
    5. Mike Antonelli      Ransomville NY      0:28:59  0:09:20     99    72/M

Men 30-34
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Sean Squire         Grand Island NY     0:17:55  0:05:46      3     3/M
    2. Gary Raby, Jr.      Lewiston NY         0:19:52  0:06:24     12    10/M

Men 35-39
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Jose Quiros         Medina NY           0:19:53  0:06:24     13    11/M
    2. Nathan Roberts      North Tonawanda NY  0:20:59  0:06:45     22    18/M
    3. Joseph Zito         Cheektowaga NY      0:21:40  0:06:58     29    25/M
    4. Larry Wallworth     Gasport NY          0:22:40  0:07:18     39    35/M
    5. Matthew Devantier   North Tonawanda NY  0:22:45  0:07:19     40    36/M
    6. Erik D'Anna         West Seneca NY      0:27:29  0:08:51     89    69/M
    7. Jonathan Hoover     Niagara Falls NY    0:29:44  0:09:34    106    76/M
    8. Manuel Garcia       Burt NY             0:41:33  0:13:22    144    91/M

Men 40-44
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Rick Sweeney        Youngstown NY       0:19:12  0:06:11      6     6/M
    2. Kenneth Wagner      Niagara Falls NY    0:21:57  0:07:04     32    28/M
    3. Brett Sippel        Youngstown NY       0:22:26  0:07:13     36    32/M
    4. Thomas McArdle      Niagara Falls NY    0:25:13  0:08:07     65    55/M
    5. George Lange        Lewiston NY         0:27:20  0:08:48     83    66/M
    6. Tim Finney          Wheatfield NY       0:30:23  0:09:47    114    79/M
    7. Robert Jeeves       Youngstown NY       0:32:34  0:10:29    126    84/M

Men 45-49
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Glenn Laderer       North Tonawanda NY  0:18:31  0:05:58      4     4/M
    2. Joseph Norris       Tonawanda NY        0:18:45  0:06:02      5     5/M
    3. Randy Brownlee      Appleton NY         0:21:49  0:07:01     31    27/M
    4. Denis Shah          Lewiston NY         0:26:44  0:08:36     74    61/M
    5. Jim Garland         Buffalo NY          0:27:00  0:08:41     77    63/M
    6. Christopher Sembert Ransomville NY      0:29:09  0:09:23    101    74/M
    7. Eric Schultz        Lewiston NY         0:30:54  0:09:57    119    81/M

Men 50-54
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Ronald Prabucki     Lockport NY         0:19:24  0:06:15      8     7/M
    2. Jim Christen        Lockport NY         0:19:36  0:06:19     10     8/M
    3. Michael Schmidt     Sanborn NY          0:19:55  0:06:25     14    12/M
    4. Mark Gallo          Ransomville NY      0:21:10  0:06:49     24    20/M
    5. David Sardo         Tonawanda NY        0:21:18  0:06:51     27    23/M
    6. Mark Winslow        Youngstown NY       0:22:58  0:07:24     43    39/M
    7. Brian Dowsey        Youngstown NY       0:25:35  0:08:14     67    56/M
    8. William Berard Iii  Youngstown NY       0:27:15  0:08:46     81    65/M

Men 55-59
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Robert O'Lay        Lockport NY         0:21:58  0:07:04     33    29/M
    2. Tom Lepage          Youngstown NY       0:22:21  0:07:12     35    31/M
    3. Rick Gagliardi      Lockport NY         0:22:27  0:07:14     37    33/M
    4. Sam Spritzer        Williamsville NY    0:23:49  0:07:40     52    46/M
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    5. R. Michael Stoll    Lockport NY         0:23:57  0:07:43     53    47/M
    6. Bob Castleman       Basom NY            0:24:04  0:07:45     54    48/M
    7. William Austin      North Tonawanda NY  0:50:54  0:16:23    149    93/M

Men 60-64
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Michael Willett     Buffalo NY          0:23:25  0:07:32     46    41/M
    2. Hans Steiniger      Lewiston NY         0:24:47  0:07:59     61    51/M
    3. David Velarde       Buffalo NY          0:26:31  0:08:32     72    60/M
    4. Gary Raby, Sr.      Lewiston NY         0:27:08  0:08:44     79    64/M
    5. James Pedlow        Grand Island NY     0:33:33  0:10:48    129    85/M
    6. Russell Previte     N. Tonawanda NY     0:37:05  0:11:56    139    89/M
    7. Kevin Gallagher     Grand Island NY     0:39:04  0:12:34    140    90/M
    8. Kenneth Wakulich    Lowbanks ON         0:42:49  0:13:47    145    92/M

Men 65-69
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. John Clifford       Gasport NY          0:26:27  0:08:31     71    59/M
    2. Garry Soehner       Clarence Center NY  0:29:35  0:09:31    104    75/M
    3. Russell Trippe      Niagara Falls NY    0:29:55  0:09:38    110    77/M
    4. Paul Hassall        Tonawanda NY        0:31:57  0:10:17    122    82/M

Men 70-74
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Ed Russell          East Amherst NY     0:28:33  0:09:11     94    70/M
    2. George Pendergast   Niagara Falls NY    0:36:58  0:11:54    138    88/M

Men 80-99
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Place  Name                Town                Time     Pace    OvrAll   InSex
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1. Jack Matheson       Niagara Falls NY    0:34:38  0:11:09    131    86/M

Top of Page 

Age Graded Overall Men - Age Groups Women - Age Groups Overall Finish Order 

---------------------------------------------------------------------------
AGPlace  Name                  AGtime    AGpct    Age    Time      Place   
---------------------------------------------------------------------------
      1. Glenn Laderer         0:16:20   79.01%     49   0:18:31       4 
      2. Abbey Lang            0:18:45   78.96%     16   0:19:23       7 
      3. Jim Christen          0:16:35   77.75%     54   0:19:36      10 
      4. Greg Avila-Shah       0:16:38   77.52%     16   0:17:40       2 
      5. Ronald Prabucki       0:16:42   77.27%     52   0:19:24       8 
      6. Joseph Norris         0:16:48   76.80%     47   0:18:45       5 
      7. Stephanie Schmidt     0:19:32   75.77%     21   0:19:32       9 
      8. Ryan Bloom            0:17:06   75.44%     25   0:17:06       1 
      9. Michael Schmidt       0:17:08   75.26%     52   0:19:55      14 
     10. Melissa Squire        0:19:53   74.40%     33   0:19:59      16 
     11. Linda Christen        0:19:59   74.05%     55   0:24:22      58 
     12. Sean Squire           0:17:38   73.17%     34   0:17:55       3 
     13. Brenna Donovan        0:20:28   72.33%     17   0:20:54      19 
     14. Marc Parrilla         0:17:54   72.09%     14   0:19:41      11 
     15. Mark Gallo            0:17:55   72.00%     54   0:21:10      24 
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     16. Robert O'Lay          0:17:59   71.76%     58   0:21:58      33 
     17. Rick Sweeney          0:18:01   71.63%     41   0:19:12       6 
     18. Tom Lepage            0:18:27   69.93%     57   0:22:21      35 
     19. Tristan Guthrie       0:18:28   69.84%     14   0:20:19      18 
     20. Rick Gagliardi        0:18:32   69.62%     57   0:22:27      37 
     21. David Sardo           0:18:38   69.24%     50   0:21:18      27 
     22. Michael Willett       0:18:40   69.10%     61   0:23:25      46 
     23. Connor McArdle        0:19:03   67.71%     17   0:19:57      15 
     24. Sandra Hebeler        0:22:02   67.15%     61   0:29:12     102 
     25. Jose Quiros           0:19:13   67.15%     37   0:19:53      13 
     26. Claire Skowronski     0:22:06   66.95%     12   0:24:19      57 
     27. Sam Spritzer          0:19:19   66.76%     59   0:23:49      52 
     28. Kyle McGlynn          0:19:24   66.51%     15   0:20:56      20 
     29. Randy Brownlee        0:19:42   65.50%     46   0:21:49      31 
     30. Cj McGovern           0:19:43   65.41%     15   0:21:17      26 
     31. Kate Madan            0:22:39   65.36%     38   0:23:11      45 
     32. Hans Steiniger        0:19:45   65.29%     61   0:24:47      61 
     33. R. Michael Stoll      0:19:46   65.26%     57   0:23:57      53 
     34. Rosa Marino-Soehner   0:22:42   65.19%     62   0:30:31     116 
     35. Gary Raby, Jr.        0:19:49   65.10%     30   0:19:52      12 
     36. Louise Cadwalader     0:22:51   64.79%     60   0:29:50     109 
     37. Mark Winslow          0:19:56   64.74%     51   0:22:58      43 
     38. Donald Allender       0:19:58   64.60%     16   0:21:12      25 
     39. Bob Castleman         0:20:02   64.39%     56   0:24:04      54 
     40. Christophe Dobmeier   0:20:03   64.32%     17   0:21:00      23 
     41. Kenneth Wagner        0:20:08   64.10%     44   0:21:57      32 
     42. Michael Fritz         0:20:08   64.06%     15   0:21:44      30 
     43. Jack Matheson         0:20:10   63.94%     82   0:34:38     131 
     44. Sean Pratt            0:20:18   63.55%     26   0:20:18      17 
     45. John Clifford         0:20:21   63.41%     65   0:26:27      71 
     46. Ed Russell            0:20:22   63.34%     72   0:28:33      94 
     47. Erin Devantier        0:23:23   63.31%     33   0:23:29      48 
     48. Rachel McArdle        0:23:25   63.18%     40   0:24:16      56 
     49. Gigi Ortiz            0:23:28   63.05%     13   0:25:20      66 
     50. John Cevaer           0:20:31   62.85%     15   0:22:09      34 
     51. Nathan Roberts        0:20:32   62.81%     35   0:20:59      22 
     52. Joseph Zito           0:20:38   62.53%     39   0:21:40      29 
     53. Amber Custodi         0:23:56   61.84%     16   0:24:45      60 
     54. Wesley Trank          0:20:52   61.81%     18   0:21:35      28 
     55. Nick Ortiz            0:20:56   61.60%     15   0:22:36      38 
     56. Joshua Susice         0:20:57   61.58%     26   0:20:57      21 
     57. Brett Sippel          0:21:03   61.30%     41   0:22:26      36 
     58. David Velarde         0:21:08   61.02%     61   0:26:31      72 
     59. Gary Raby, Sr.        0:21:38   59.64%     61   0:27:08      79 
     60. Jessi Avila-Shah      0:24:52   59.51%     10   0:28:40      95 
     61. Edye Radice           0:24:59   59.23%     77   0:43:03     148 
     62. Jack Dunn             0:21:49   59.13%     12   0:25:09      63 
     63. Dylan Zutell          0:21:51   59.03%     15   0:23:35      49 
     64. Lenee Bowes           0:25:05   59.02%     12   0:27:35      90 
     65. Terri Macintosh       0:25:05   59.02%     53   0:29:47     108 
     66. Garry Soehner         0:21:54   58.91%     69   0:29:35     104 
     67. Larry Wallworth       0:21:54   58.90%     37   0:22:40      39 
     68. Dante Aversa          0:21:54   58.90%     17   0:22:56      42 
     69. Colton Stallard       0:21:59   58.69%     17   0:23:01      44 
     70. Rene Cevaer           0:25:15   58.62%     53   0:29:59     111 
     71. Brian Dowsey          0:22:01   58.59%     52   0:25:35      67 
     72. Mitchell Sembert      0:22:04   58.47%     18   0:22:49      41 
     73. Madison Dunn          0:25:19   58.45%     14   0:26:53      76 
     74. Chelsea Gunderson     0:25:20   58.42%     16   0:26:12      69 
     75. Jackie Vu             0:22:06   58.36%     16   0:23:28      47 
     76. Matthew Devantier     0:22:08   58.28%     36   0:22:45      40 
     77. Ann Marie Mang        0:25:38   57.74%     44   0:27:24      85 
     78. Therese Lang          0:25:46   57.45%     50   0:29:27     103 
     79. Russell Trippe        0:22:35   57.11%     67   0:29:55     110 
     80. Mike Schiavetti       0:22:38   57.00%     17   0:23:42      51 
     81. Gabriel Colangelo     0:22:39   56.95%     14   0:24:55      62 
     82. Michelle Stevens      0:26:03   56.82%     38   0:26:40      73 
     83. Cameron Flynn         0:23:02   56.01%     17   0:24:07      55 
     84. William Berard Iii    0:23:04   55.92%     54   0:27:15      81 
     85. De'Shawn Dade         0:23:11   55.64%     16   0:24:37      59 
     86. Melissa Sippel        0:26:40   55.50%     38   0:27:18      82 
     87. Kelly Roberts         0:26:43   55.41%     44   0:28:33      93 
     88. Kim Sembert           0:26:49   55.20%     45   0:28:56      97 
     89. Hayley Richbart       0:26:50   55.14%     17   0:27:25      86 
     90. Zachary Richbart      0:23:24   55.11%     13   0:26:19      70 
     91. Thomas McArdle        0:23:29   54.95%     42   0:25:13      65 
     92. William Duff          0:23:30   54.89%     14   0:25:51      68 
     93. Anthony Morreale      0:23:36   54.67%     28   0:23:36      50 
     94. Jennifer Raby         0:27:08   54.55%     23   0:27:08      78 
     95. Sam Fontanarosa       0:23:43   54.38%     16   0:25:11      64 
     96. Mary Gallo            0:27:13   54.38%     23   0:27:13      80 
     97. Britney-Bay Croyle    0:27:16   54.28%     17   0:27:51      92 
     98. Jim Garland           0:23:48   54.19%     49   0:27:00      77 
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     99. Donovan Brusino       0:23:48   54.19%     13   0:26:46      75 
    100. Ashley Goodrich       0:27:22   54.08%     24   0:27:22      84 
    101. Matthew Skurski       0:23:52   54.05%      9   0:30:16     112 
    102. Leigh Colangelo       0:27:35   53.66%     45   0:29:46     107 
    103. Paul Hassall          0:24:07   53.48%     67   0:31:57     122 
    104. Katherine Alexander   0:27:41   53.46%     27   0:27:41      91 
    105. Denis Shah            0:24:08   53.45%     46   0:26:44      74 
    106. Amy Golden            0:28:28   52.00%     34   0:28:40      96 
    107. Carol Cevaer          0:28:36   51.74%     50   0:32:42     128 
    108. Briana Thurman        0:28:55   51.19%     38   0:29:36     105 
    109. George Lange          0:25:15   51.08%     43   0:27:20      83 
    110. Cody Fouts            0:25:24   50.78%     15   0:27:25      87 
    111. Dylan Milbrand        0:25:24   50.78%     15   0:27:25      88 
    112. Tammy Skurski         0:29:24   50.34%     39   0:30:16     113 
    113. Amanda Aversa         0:29:27   50.26%     41   0:30:43     118 
    114. Lawson Wallworth      0:25:42   50.19%      7   0:35:27     132 
    115. Terri Josey           0:29:37   49.97%     47   0:32:39     127 
    116. John Paul Stewart     0:25:51   49.90%     13   0:29:04     100 
    117. George Pendergast     0:25:59   49.63%     73   0:36:58     138 
    118. Taylor Aversa         0:30:04   49.22%     17   0:30:43     117 
    119. James Pedlow          0:26:17   49.09%     63   0:33:33     129 
    120. Christopher Sembert   0:26:19   49.02%     46   0:29:09     101 
    121. Garret Croyle         0:26:20   48.99%     14   0:28:58      98 
    122. Erik D'Anna           0:26:22   48.93%     38   0:27:29      89 
    123. Jennifer Stahlman     0:30:17   48.88%     44   0:32:22     125 
    124. Angela Gallo          0:30:45   48.13%     18   0:31:05     120 
    125. Stacy Bowman          0:30:53   47.92%     41   0:32:13     123 
    126. Carley Antonelli      0:31:37   46.81%     27   0:31:37     121 
    127. Tim Finney            0:28:04   45.95%     43   0:30:23     114 
    128. Eric Schultz          0:28:07   45.88%     45   0:30:54     119 
    129. Jonathan Hoover       0:28:19   45.57%     39   0:29:44     106 
    130. Jordan Milbrand       0:28:38   45.05%     16   0:30:24     115 
    131. Dusty Bloss           0:33:14   44.54%     44   0:35:31     133 
    132. Mike Antonelli        0:28:59   44.51%     28   0:28:59      99 
    133. Janeanne Lepage       0:33:53   43.68%     22   0:33:53     130 
    134. Russell Previte       0:29:34   43.64%     61   0:37:05     139 
    135. Jennifer Dunn         0:34:17   43.16%     43   0:36:20     135 
    136. Emily Sembert         0:34:31   42.87%     15   0:36:09     134 
    137. Robert Jeeves         0:30:19   42.55%     42   0:32:34     126 
    138. Taylor Gibson         0:30:23   42.47%     16   0:32:15     124 
    139. Kevin Gallagher       0:30:52   41.79%     62   0:39:04     140 
    140. Cheryl Farr           0:35:57   41.17%     48   0:40:06     141 
    141. Heather Burger        0:36:25   40.64%     34   0:36:41     136 
    142. Corian Hess           0:36:41   40.35%     25   0:36:41     137 
    143. Tina Rath             0:39:03   37.90%     47   0:43:03     147 
    144. Sarah Anderson        0:39:20   37.62%     40   0:40:45     142 
    145. Kenneth Wakulich      0:34:26   37.46%     60   0:42:49     145 
    146. Anna Fulfaro          0:39:45   37.23%     45   0:42:54     146 
    147. Leticia Villalobos    0:41:22   35.78%     33   0:41:33     143 
    148. Manuel Garcia         0:40:40   31.72%     35   0:41:33     144 
    149. William Austin        0:42:01   30.70%     57   0:50:54     149 

Top of Page 

Race Results At: BuffaloRunners.com 

Page 9 of 9Jason Raby Memorial 5K

3/28/2016mhtml:file://C:\Users\0110tlecl24\AppData\Local\Temp\Temp1_JasonRaby5K2015Result...


